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Trip List

Version: Thu 25. September 25

Snow - Skitouring

Purist Haute Route | www.picos-guides.com/snow/skitouring/purist-haute-route | Tage: 7 | 1390,- €
Sun 22. Mar 26 - Sat 28. Mar 26 #26002
Sat 26. Apr 25 - Sat 03. May 25 #25004

Ski Bernese 4000 m Peaks | www.picos-guides.com/snow/skitouring/bernese-alpine-summits | Tage: 4 |
1890,- €

Ecrins Ski Mountaineering Traverse |
www.picos-guides.com/snow/skitouring/ecrins-ski-mountaineering-traverse | Tage: 7 | from 1490,- €

Skiers Haute Route | www.picos-guides.com/snow/skitouren/skiers-haute-route | Tage: 5 | 980,- €
Sun 15. Mar 26 - Thu 19. Mar 26 #26009

Snow - Freeride

Backcountry and Off Piste Skiing between Loetschental and Anniviers |
www.picos-guides.com/snow/freeride/anniviers-loetschental | Tage: 6 | 950,- €
Ice - Ice- & Mixed Climbing

Waterfall Ice Camp Cogne | www.picos-guides.com/ice/iceclimbing/waterfall-ice-camp-cogne | Tage: 5 | 750,-
€

Chamonix Couloirs | www.picos-guides.com/ice/iceclimbing/chamonix-couloirs | Tage: 4 | 950,- €
Sat 01. Mar 25 - Tue 04. Mar 25 #25074

Ice - Alpinism & Glacier Travel
Monte Rosa Peaks Traverse | www.picos-guides.com/ice/alpinism/monte-rosa-peaks | Tage: 5 | 1990,- €

Liskamm - Dufourspitze Traverse | www.picos-guides.com/ice/alpinism/liskamm-dufourspitze-traverse |
Tage: 3 | 2290,- €
Gran Paradiso - first 4000er | www.picos-guides.com/ice/alpinism/gran-paradiso | Tage: 3 | 490,- €

Fri 20. Jun 25 - Sun 22. Jun 25 #25082

Fri 25. Jul 25 - Sun 27. Jul 25 #25084

Classic Swiss Ridgelines | www.picos-guides.com/ice/alpinism/bianco-ridge-and-badile | Tage: 5 | 3190,- €
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Eiger Mittellegi Ridge | www.picos-guides.com/ice/alpinism/eiger-mittellegi-ridge | Tage: 2 | 1390,- €
Rock - Climbing Holidays
Verdon and Annot | www.picos-guides.com/rock/climbingholidays/verdon-annot | Tage: 7 | 1600,- €

Sun 15. Sep 24 - Sat 21. Sep 24 #24120

Rock - Via Ferrata

Via Ferrata Coaching | www.picos-guides.com/rock/viaferrata/via-ferrata-coaching | Tage: 1-2 | from 300,- €
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